
Videographer & Video Editor – Rate Card
Nathaniel Lloyd Richards @What’s The Plan? Productions
Location - Manchester
e-mail- whatstheplanproductions@gmail.com

Filming Services
Service Rate (Daily) Details
Full Day Filming £250 Up to 8 hours on location
Half Day Filming £120 Up to 4 hours
B-Roll / Additional £120 Pickup shoots to

supplement main content

Editing Services
Service Rate (Daily) Details
Full Day Editing £120 For edits up to 10 minutes
Short Video Edit £100 1–2 minute highlight or

social media clip
YouTube/Social Edit £100 Talking head, vlog, or

Instagram content edit

Combined Video Packages (Filming + Editing)
Package Rate Description
1-Day Shoot + 1-Day Edit £350 Full production: 1–3 minute

final video
Half-Day Shoot + 1-Day Edit £240 Ideal for social media

content or interviews
1-Day Shoot + 2-Day Edit £430 For complex or multi-

format projects

Terms & Conditions

- Deposit: 30% required upfront to secure your booking
- Revisions: Up to 5 rounds of revisions included
- Payment: Final balance due upon delivery of final files
- Delivery: MP4 or MOV (or as requested) via Google Drive or WeTransfer
- Cancellation: 25% cancellation fee if cancelled within 48 hours of scheduled shoot/edit
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